14 September 23, 1971

Excalibur Special

Men’s Schedule °71 - °72

—— BADMINTON

Sat., Nov. 20: @ Queen’s In-
vitational

Sat., Jan. 22: York University
Invitational

Sat., Jan. 29: @ Lavurentian
University Invitational

Feb. 5 & 6: @ Carleton
University Invitational

Feb. 11 & 12: Eastern OUAA
Finals @ Ryerson. 9:00 a.m.

Sat. Feb. 19: OUAA Cham-

pionships @ Queen’s. 1:00 p.m.
BASKETBALL——

Tues., Nov. 9: Waterloo. 8:15

p.m.

Fri., Nov. 12: Ottawa *

Fri., Nov. 12: Oftawa*. 8:15

p.m.

Tues., Nov. 16: Brock. 8:15

p.m.

Fri., Nov. 19: Queen’s*. 8:15

p.m.

Sat. Nov. 20: Windsor. 8:15

p.m.

Wed., Nov. 24: @ McMaster.

8:15 p.m.

Wed. Dec. 1: Ryerson P.l.*.

8:15 p.m.

Fri., Dec. 3: Laurentian*, 8:15

p.m.

Mon. Dec. 6: @ Waterloo

Lutheran. 8:00 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 5: Waterloo. 8:15

P.m.
Sat. Jan. 15: @ Lavurentian*,
8:15 p.m.

Fri., Jan. 21: Carleton*. 8:15
p.m.

Sat. Jan. 22: @ Ottawa*. 2:00
p.m.

Tues. Jan. 25: Toronto*. 8:15
p.m.

Thurs., Jan. 27: @ Waterloo.
8:15 p.m.

Fri., Feb. 4: Carleton*. 8:15
p.m.

Sat., Feb. 5: Guelph. 2:00 p.m.
Thurs., Feb. 10: @ Ryerson*.
8:15 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 16: @ Toronto*. 8:15
p.m. d

Fri., Feb. 18: @ Queen’s*. 8:15
p.m.

Tues., Feb. 22: OUAA Eastern
Division Playoffs

Series A - 4th Place Team vs 1st
Place Team

@ Home of 1st Place Team
Series B - 3rd Place Team vs
2nd Place Team

@ Home of 2nd Place Team
Fri., Feb. 25: OUAA Semi-
Final

East Series A Winner vs West
Series B Winner

West Series A Winner vs East
Series B Winner

@ Homé of Eastern 1st Place
Team

Sat., Feb. 26: OUAA Cham-
pionship

Winners of Semi-Finals

@ Home of Eastern 1st Place
Team

Mar. 3, 4 & 5: CIAU Nationa!
Championship

@ Home of WCIAA Champion
March 3 - Atlantic vs Quebec;
Western vs Ontario

March 4 - Consolation Game
March 5 - Championship Game

* OUAA League Games

CROSS COUNTRY
Sept. 25: @ Guelph
Invitational. 2:00

Sat.,
University
p.m.

Sat., Oct. 2: York University
Invitational. 2:00 p.m.

Fri., Oct. 15: @ Western On-
tario Invitational Track Meet.

1:00 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 16: @ RMC In-
vitational

Sat., Oct. 23: @ OUAA
Championships - Track. 10:00
a.m.

Sat., Oct. 30: @ Western On-
tario Invitational. 1:00 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 6: OUAA Cham-
pionships @ Waterloo; 2:00
p.m.

Sat., Nov. 13: CIAU National
Championship @ U. New
Brunswick

CURLING
Sat., Nov. 13: @ U. Waterloo
Invitational (Mixed)

Sat., Dec. 11: @ Brock
University Invitational. 9:30
a.m.

Jan. 21 & 22: @ Laurentian
University Invitational

Sat., Jan. 29: @ U. Toronto
Invitational
Feb. 4 & 5:
Playoffs @ U. Ottawa.
p.m.

Feb. 11 & 12: OUAA Cham-
pionship @ Queen’s. 8:00 p.m.

OUAA Eastern
1:00

Sat., Oct. 30: Semi-Finals
QOUAA Cross League Playoffs
Sat., Nov. 6: Ontario Playoff -
OUAA Final @ site of Western
Division Winner

Sat., Nov. 13: Western Bowl
Game QUAA @ WCIAA;
Atlantic Bowl Game OUAA @
AlAA

Sat., Nov. 20: College Bowl @
Varsity Stadium

HOCKEY

Sat., Nov. 6: Queen’s. 2:00 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 12: @ McMaster*.
8:00 p.m.

Fri., Nov. 19: Carleton*. 8:15
p.m.

Wed., Nov. 24: Guelph*. 8:15
p.m.

Sat., Nov. 27: @ Carleton*. 8:00
p.m.

Sun., Nov. 28: @ Ottawa*. 2:00
p.m.

Tues., Nov. 30: Toronto*.
p.m.

Thurs., Dec. 9: @ Brock*. 8:00
p.m.

Sat., Jan. 8: @ Windsor*, 1:00
p.m.

Thurs., Jan. 13: @ Western*,
8:00 p.m.

8:15

West Series A Winner vs East
Series B Winner

@ Home of Western Division
1st Place Team
Sat., Mar. 4:
pionship
Winners of Semi-Final Games
@ Home of Western Division
1st Place Team

Mar. 16, 17 & 18: CIAU
National Championship @ U
Sherbrooke

March 16 - Ontario vs Quebec;
Atlantic vs Western

March 17 - Consolation Game
March 18 Championship
Game

* OUAA League Games
ROWING

Sat., Oct. 2: @ U. Toronto.
10:00 a.m.
Sat., Oct.
11:00 a.m.
Sat., Oct. 16: @ Brock U. 1:00
p.m.

Sat., Oct. 23: @ Trent U. 1:00
p.m.

Sat., Oct. 30: @ McMaster.
10:00 a.m.

Sat., Nov. 6: @ Brock U.
OUAA Championships. 1:00
p.m.

OUAA Cham-

9: @ U. Western.

Sat.,, Feb. 5: Nordic OUAA
Championships @ ;

Sat., Feb. 12: Alpine QUAA
Championships @

SOCCER
Sat., Sept. 25: Guelph.
a.m.

Wed., Sept. 29: @ Ryerson*,
4:30 p.m.

Sun., Oct. 3: Laurentian U*.
11:00 a.m.

Wed., Oct. 6: @ Brock*. 3:30
p.m.

Sat., Oct. 9: Brock*. 11:00 a.m.
Sat., Oct. 16: @ Laurentian*.
11:00 a.m.

Sat., Oct. 23: Ryerson*. 11:00
a.m.

Sat., Oct. 30: Playoff - Central
Winner vs Eastern Winner at

11:00

site of Eastern Winner. 11:00
a.m.
Sat., Nov. 6: OUAA Cham-

pionship. 12:00 noon.
Western Winner vs Playoff

Winner @ site of Western
Winner
Nov. 12 & 13: National In-

tercollegiate Invitational @ U.
Winnipeg

GOLF
Fri., Sept. 24: @ Queen’s
University Invitational
Mon., Sept. 27: @ Trent
University Invitational
Fri., Oct. 1: @ U. Waterloo
Invitational
Oct. 7 & 8: OUAA Cham-
pionship @ Brock University.
10:00 a.m. Thursday; 9:00 a.m.
Friday

GYMNASTICS ————
Sat. Dec. 4: York University
Invitational. 7:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan. 15: @ Queen’s In-
vitational
Sat., Jan. 22:
vitational
Sat., Feb. 12: OUAA Eastern
Meet @ York University. 10:00
a.m.

Sat., Feb. 26: OUAA Cham-
pionship @ Queen’s. 1:00 p.m.
Mar. 3 & 4: National In-
tercollegiate Invitational @ U.
Alberta

@ RMC In-

Men’s Practice schedules

GYMNASTICS —  First
Meeting - Monday, September
13th - 4:00 p.m. in the Upper
Gymnasium, Tait McKenzie
Building.

HOCKEY — First Meeting -
Monday, October 11th - 5:30
p.m. in the York University
Arena.

ROWING — First Meeting -
Monday, September 27th - 7:30
p.m. in the Classroom (3rd
floor) Tait McKenzie Building.
RUGGER — First Practice -
Monday, September 13th - 5:00
p.m. on the Rugger Field (West
of York Arena).

SKIING — First Meeting

Tuesday, November 16th - 4:30
p.m. in the Classroom (3rd
floor) Tait McKenzie Building.
SOCCER — First Practice -
Monday, September 13th - 4:30
p.m. on the Soccer Field
(North-West of Arena).
SQUASH — First Practice -
Monday, September 20th - 4:30
p.m. in the Squash Courts, Tait
McKenzie Building.
SWIMMING (Speed) — First
Practice - Monday, October 4th
- 4:30 p.m. in the Swimming
Pool, Tait McKenzie Building.
SWIMMING (Diving) — First
Practice - Monday, October 4th
- 6:00 p.m. in the Swimming
Pool, Tait McKenzie Building.

TENNIS — First Practice -
Monday, September 20th - 5:00
p.m. on the Tennis Courts
(North of Founders College).
VOLLEYBALL — First
Meeting - Monday, September
27th - 6:00 p.m. in the Upper
Gymnasium, Tait McKenzie
Building.

WATER POLO — First
Meeting - Monday, September
27th - 9:00 p.m. in the Swim-
ming Pool, Tait McKenzie
Building.

WRESTLING — First Meeting
- Monday, September 27th -
5:30 p.m. in the Judo-Wrestling
Room (4th floor) Tait
McKenzie Building.

FENCING
Sat., Nov. 27: @ RMC In-
vitational (@ Queen'’s)
Sat., Dec. 4: @ U. Guelph

Triangular Meet (Guelph,
Windsor, York). 1:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan.8: @ U. Windsor. 1:00
p.m.

Jan. 15 & 16: @ Carleton
University Invitational

Feb. 12 & 13: @ Carleton
University

Sat., Feb. 19: OUAA Cham-

pionship @ York University.
10:00 a.m.

FOOTBALL.
Sat., Sept. 11: @ U. Ottawa.
2:00 p.m.
Sat., Sept. 18: U. Windsor. 2:00
p.m.
Sat., Sept. 25: @ Carleton U.
2:00 p.m.
Wed., Sept. 29: @ U. Toronto.
8:00 p.m.
Sat. , oct. 2: @ Laurentian U.
2:00 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 9: Queen’s U. 2:00
p.m.
Sat., Oct.
2:00 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 23: U. Ottawa. 2:00
p.m.

16: Laurentian U.

Wed., Jan. 19: @ Toronto*. 8:00

p.m.
Fri., Jan. 21: Ryerson*. 8:15
p.m.

Sun., Jan. 23: @ Laurentian*.
2:30 p.m.

Sat., Jan. 29: @ Queen’s*. 2:00
p.m.

Tues., Feb. 1: Waterloo; 8:15
p.m.

Sat., Feb. 5: Waterloo*. 2:00
p.m.
Tues., Feb. 8: @ Ryerson*. 8:00
p.m.

Fri., Feb. 11: Ottawa*. 8:15
p.m.
Sat., Feb. 12: Queen’s*. 2:00
p.m.
Fri., Feb. 18: Laurentian*. 8:15
p.m.

Tues., Feb. 29: OUAA Eastern
Division Playoffs

Series A - 4th Place Home
Team vs 1st Place Team

@ Home of 1st Place Team
Series B - 3rd Place Team vs
2nd Place Team

@ Home of 2nd Place Team
Fri.,, Mar. 3: OUAA Semi-
Finals

East Series A Winner vs West
Series B Winner

RUGGER
Sat., Sept. 18: @ Laurentian U.
2:00 p.m.
Wed., Sept. 22:
5:00 p.m.
Sat., Sept. 25: @ Queen's. 12:00
noon
Sat., Oct. 2: RMC. 2:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 9: @ U. Toronto. 11
a.m.
Wed., Oct. 20: @ U. Waterloo.
4:00 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 23: Trent U.
a.m.
Sat., Oct. 30: Guelph U. 2:00
p.m.
Sat., Nov. 6: U. Western. 2:00
p.m.

mmcMaster.

11:00

SAILING

Date unknown: Area Semi-
Finals @ Owen Sound

Date unknown: Area Finals @
RMC

Oct. 9, 10 & 11: National In-
tercollegiate Invitational @
RMC

SKIING
Fri., Jan. 21: @ U. Waterloo
Invitational
Jan. 28 & 29: @ Carleton
University Invitational

SQUASH
Tues., Nov. 9: University of
Waterloo. 8:00 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 12: @ McMaster.

7:00 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 19: Queen’s. 8:00
p.m.

Tues., Nov. 23: University of
Toronto. 6:30 p.m.
Tues., Nov. 30:
University. 7:00 p.m.
Tues., Jan. 11: @ Trent. 7:00
p.m.

Sat., Jan. 22: @ U. Waterloo
Invitational. 9:00 a.m.

Thurs., Jan. 27: @ Waterloo.

Trent

8:00 p.m.

Sat.,, Jan. 29: @ Queen’s
University Invitational. 9:00
a.m.

Mon., Feb. 7: @ University of
Toronto. 6:30 p.m.

Feb. 11 & 12: York University
Invitational. Friday 6 p.m.;
Saturday 10 a.m.

Fri., Feb. 18: @ Queen’s
University. 8:00 p.m.

Feb. 25, 26 & 127: OUAA
Championships @ University
of Waterloo
— SWIMMING

Sat., Nov. 27: OUAA Swim-

ming Relays @ Queen’s. 7:00
p.m.

Sat.,, Dec. 4: @ U. Guelph -
Triangular Meet. 1:00 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 22: RMC Invitational
Feb. 25 & 26: OUAA Cham-
pionship @ McMaster

Mar. 3 & 4: CIAU Cham-
pionship @ Memorial U.

———— TENNIS
Oct. 1 & 2: York University
Invitational

Oct. 7 & 8: OUAA Eastern
Playoffs U. Toronto (@ York

University)
Sat., Oct. 16: OUAA Cham-
pionships @ Queen’s. 12:00
noon

TRACK

Fri., Sept. 24: McMaster In-
vitational

Fri., Oct. 15: U. Western On.
tario Invitational. 1:00 p.m.
Sat.,, Oct. 23: OUAA Cham-
pionships @ U. Western On-
tario. 10:00 a.m.

Feb. 26: National In-
tercollegiate Invitational @ U.
Winnipeg

VOLLEYBALL ———
Sat., Nov. 6: @ Queen’s

Sat., Nov. 13: @ Ryerson

Sat., Nov. 20: @ Laurentian
Sat. Nov. 27: York

Sat.,, Dec. 4: OUAA Cham--
pionship @ Western Winner
Two top teams in each section
Feb. 25 & 26: CIAU Cham-
pionships @ Laval University

Competing Teams:
Carleton, Laurentian, U. Ot-
tawa, Queen’s, Ryerson, U.

Toronto and York

WATER POLO ———
Sat.,, Nov. 13: @ York
University. 1:00 p.m.

York vs Queen’s U.; York vs U.
Toronto; U. Toronto vs Queen’s
u.

Sat., Nov. 20: @ U. Toronto.
1:00 p.m.

U. Toronto vs Queen’s U.; U.

Toronto vs York; York vs
Queen’s U.
Fri., Nov. 26: @ Queen's

University. 5:00 p.m.

Queen’s vs York; Queen’s vs U.
Toronto; U. Toronto vs York
Sat., Nov. 27: OUAA Finals @
Queen’s University. 1:00 p.m.
Preliminary Second Place
Teams From Each Section
OUAA Championship Eastern
Winner vs Western Winner

——— WRESTLING ——
Sat., Jan. 22: Guelph
University Open
Sun., Jan. 23:
vitational

Sat., Feb. 5: RMC Invitational
Feb. 11 & 12: Lavurentian
University Open

Feb. 18 & 19: OUAA Cham-
pionship @ U. Guelph. 10:00
a.m.

Feb. 25 & 26: CIAU Cham-
pionships @ U. Saskatchewan

SPECIAL EVENTS
Oct. 16: High School In-
vitational Cross Country Meet
@ York University. 10:00 a.m.
Dec. 27, 28 & 29: High Sehool
Invitational Basketball
Tournament @ Tait McKenzie
Building, York University
May 21 & 22: High School In-
vitational Rugger Tournament
@ York University

Carleton In-

W omen’s

Schedule

71 -’72

For

Schedules check Page 2,
please.

Women's Practice

——— BADMINTON ———
Fri., Nov. 26: QWIAA - Part |
at York

Jan. 21 & 22: York Invitational
Men & Women

Jan. 28 & 29: OWIAA Part || at
Luarentian

Feb. 4 & 5: Invitational Mixed
at Laurentian

Feb. 18 & 19: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at Toronto

BASKETBALL—
Nov. 5 & é: University of Oft-
tawa Invitational Tournament
Mon., Nov. 8: York at Guelph.
7:00 p.m.

Mon., Nov. 8: York at Guelph,
7:00 p.m.; York at McMaster
Fri., Nov. 19: Queen’s at York,

6:00 p.m,

Tues., Nov. 23: Toronto at
York. 7:00 p.m.

Fri., Nov. 26: York at

Laurentian. 8:30 p.m.

Fri., Dec. 3: Carleton at York.
6:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 4: Ottawa University
ar York. 10:30 a.m.

Tues., Jan. 11: Guelph at York.

——— GYMNASTICS

8:00 p.m.

Tues., Jan. 18: McMaster at
York. 7:00 p.m.

Fri., Jan. 21: York at Ottawa.

6:30 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 22: York at Carleton.
1:30 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 26: York at Toronto,
7:00 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 5: York at Queen's.
2:30 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 11: Laurentian at

York. 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 25 & 26: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at Waterloo

Mar. 3 & 4: CWIAU Cham-
pionships at University of
Saskatchewan

FIELD HOCKEY
Sat., Oct. 2: |Invitational
Tournament at Guelph

Oct. 22 & 23: OWIAA Part | at
York

Oct. 29 & 30: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at Western

Sat., Nov. 27: Invitational Meet
at Ottawa

Sat., Jan. 29: Invitational at
University of Toronto

Sat., Feb. 12: OWIAA Cham-
pionship at Queen'’s

Feb. 25 & 26: CWIAU Cham-
pionships at University of
Alberta at Edmonton

= ICEHOCKEY —

Fri., Nov. 12: Guelph at York.
7:00 p.m.

Wed., Nov. 17: York at Mc-
Master. 7:30 p.m.

Fri., Nov. 26: Western at York.
7:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 4: Queen’s at York.
11:00 a.m.

Wed., Dec. 8: York at Toronto,
7:00 p.m,

Fri., Jan. 14: York at Western
Fri., Jan. 21: York vs McGill
(at Queen'’s)

Sat., Jan. 22: York at Queen's,
3:00 p.m.

Tues., Jan. 25: York at Guelph,
7:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan. 29: McGill at York.
11:00 a.m.

Wed., Feb. 2: Toronto at York.

7:00 p.m.

Wed., Feb. 9: McMaster at

York. 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 18 & 19: OWIAA Cham-

pionships at University of

Toronto

—— SPEED SWIMMING —
&

DIVING

Mon., Nov. 8: York at Guelph
Sat., Nov. 20: Windsor at York.
2:00 p.m.

Tues., Nov. 23: Toronto at
York. 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Nov. 27: Invitational

Swim Meet at McMaster
Wed., Dec. 1: Guelph at York.
7:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 4: Queen’s at York.
11:00 a.m.

Fri., Jan. 7: York at Windsor
Sat., Jan. 15: Swimming Relay
Meet at Guelph

Tues., Jan. 18: McMaster at
York

Jan. 21 & 22: Waterloo In-
ternational Invitational

Sat., Jan. 29: Waterloo at York.
9:00 a.m.

Feb. 11 & 12: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at York

Feb. 25 & 26: CWIAU Cham.
pionships at University of New
Brunswick

SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING

Sat., Dec. 4: OWIAA In-
vitational at McGill
Sat., Jan. 29: OWIAA In-

vitational at Windsor

Wed., Feb 2: Water Show
Feb. 18 & 19: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at Windsor

TENNIS
Fri., Sept. 24: York at Mc-
Master - Exhibition

Oct. 1 & 2: OWIAA Part | at
Guelph

Wed., Oct. 6: McMaster at
York - Exhibition

Oct. 15 & 16: OWIAA Cham-
pionships at Carleton

VOLLEYBALL
Mon., Nov. 8: York at Guelph -
Exhibition; York at McMaster
- Exhibition

Fri., Nov. 19: Queen’s at York.

6:00 p.m.

Tues., Nov. 23: Toronto at
York. 7:00 p.m.

Fri., Nov. 26: York at

Laurentian. 7:00 p.m.

Fri., Dec. 3: Carleton at York.
6:00 p.m.

Sat., Dec. 4: Ottawa University
at York. 10:30 a.m.

Tues., Jan 11: Guelph at York -
Exhibition. 6:00 p.m.

Jan. 14 & 15: Waterloo In-
ternational Invitational

Tues., Jan. 18: McMaster at
York - Exhibition, 7:00 p.m.
Fri., Jan. 21: York at Ottawa.

6:30 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 22: York at Carleton.
3:30 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 26: York at Toronto.
7:00 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 5: York at Queen’s.
2:30 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 11: Laurentian at

York. 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 18 & 19: OWIAA Cham.
pionships at McMaster

Mar. 3 & 4: CWIAU Cham.
pionships at
University

Laurentian




